Your Source for Automation Components
Pushbuttons Mushroom Head
LPSB
Automation Systems Interconnect n P.O. Box 1340, Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 n Phone: (717) 249-5581 or (877) 650-5160
7-8 Add-on blocks
page 7-36 to 42
Dimensions

Mushroom head
pushbutton actuators
Order code Colour            Qty Wt
per pkg
n° [kg]
SPRING RETURN.
Ø40mm/1.57” (without mounting adapter).
LPSB6142 Black 5 0.038
LPSB6143 Green             5 0.038
LPSB6144 Red 5 0.038
LPSB6145 Yellow            5 0.038
LPSB6146 Blue 5 0.038
Ø60mm/2.36” (without mounting adapter).
LPSB6162 Black 5 0.044
LPSB6163 Green             1 0.044
LPSB6164 Red 5 0.044
LPSB6165 Yellow            1 0.044
LPSB6166 Blue 1 0.044
LATCH, PULL TO RELEASE.
Ø40mm/1.57” (without mounting adapter).
For normal stopping.
LPSB6742 Black 5 0.102
For emergency stopping, ISO 13850 compliant.
LPSB6744 Red 5 0.102
LATCH, TURN TO RELEASE.
Ø30mm/1.18” (without mounting adapter).
For emergency stopping, ISO 13850 compliant.
LPSB6634 Red 5 0.048
Ø40mm/1.57” (without mounting adapter).
For normal stopping.
LPSB6642 Black 5 0.051
 Ø40mm/1.57” (without mounting adapter).
For emergency stopping, ISO 13850 compliant.
LPSB6644 Red 5 0.084
LATCH, TURN KEY TO RELEASE.
Ø40mm/1.57” (without mounting adapter). Key code n° 455.
For normal stopping.
LPSB6842 Black 5 0.088
LPSB6842R�             Black 1 0.088
For emergency stopping, ISO 13850 compliant.
LPSB6844 Red 5 0.088
LPSB6844R�             Red 1 0.088
LPSB614...
Operational characteristics
– Any mounting position allowed
– Ambient conditions: